
First Last Title Email School

Bryan Sears Director, Emergency Preparedness bsears@colleges-fenway.org COF

Brendan McWilliams Director of Athletics and Recreation mcwilliamsb@emmanuel.edu Emmanuel

Krista Aslanian Associate Director of Academic Resource Center aslanian@emmanuel.edu Emmanuel

Jeffrey Smith Director of Diversity and Inclusion/Multicultural Programs smithj4@emmanuel.edu Emmanuel

Helen Muterperl Director of Graduate and Professional Programs muterpeh@emmanuel.edu Emmanuel

Candace Fonzi Assistant Director, Longwood Medical Area Child Care Center cfonzi@masco.harvard.edu MASCO

Erica Puccio O'Brien Director, International Education Center epobrien@massart.edu MassArt

Ernie Plowman Associate Dean, Academic Affairs eplowman@massart.edu MassArt

Patrick O'Connor Chief Information Officers poconnor@massart.edu MassArt

John Sauer Director, Advancement Services jsauer@massart.edu MassArt

Stacy Petersen Assistant Director, Tech and Operations, Admissions smpetersen@massart.edu MassArt

Greg Tilton Managing Registrar greg.tilton@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Andreana Pavlos Director of Student Affairs andreana.pavlos@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Kelly Saintelus Assistant Dean for Academic Advisement kelly.saintelus@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Julie George Director of Online Student Services and Program Management julie.george@mcphs.edu MCPHS

Elisa van Dam Sr. Director, Executive Education and Corporate Outreach elisa.vandam@simmons.edu Simmons

Lindsey Baumgardner Director of Talent Acquisition and Operations lindsey.baumgardner@simmons.edu Simmons

David Hollinden Senior Employee Relations Specialist jdavid.hollinden@simmons.edu Simmons

Jeff Pinkham Controller pinkhamj@simmons.edu Simmons

Michael Cicone Assistant Director of Operations, Social Work @ Simmons michael.cicone@simmons.edu Simmons

William Gorman Sr. Associate Athletic Director/Dir. of Athletic Comm. gormanb@wit.edu Wentworth

Haelan Fraser Assistant Controller fraserh@wit.edu Wentworth

Katelyn Paquin Assistant Director, Financial Aid paquink@wit.edu Wentworth

Joan Giblin Associate Dean of Academic Advising and Student Success giblinj@wit.edu Wentworth

Tristan Cary Director of Technical Services caryt@wit.edu Wentworth

Rachel Gravel Access Services Librarian rgravel@wheelock.edu Wheelock

Michelle McLaughlin Associate Director of Alumni Relations mmclaughlin@wheelock.edu Wheelock

Kenann McKenzie Executive Director for the Office of Sponsored Programs kmckenzie@wheelock.edu Wheelock

Nick Vargas Associate Artistic and Education Director nvargas@wheelock.edu Wheelock

Denita Johnson Director of Social Work Field Education DJohnson@wheelock.edu Wheelock
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